Results Week 9
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WINTER SEASON 2004

Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

TUESDAY RESULTS
A1DIVISION

1 SOFT OR STEEL

3 NITEMARE RETURNS
4 CHAIN & BALLS

5 DEAD PRESIDENTS

2 KEN & DON

6 RAY'STEAM

WEEK

WINS LOSS
34 22
37 26
36 27
28 28
31 32

15

48

9
-PTS

0
0
0
0
0
0

3/10/03

GAMES  WIN%
56 60.71%
63 58.73%
63 57.14%
56 50.00%
63 49.21%

63 23.81%

Soft or Sted NR

VS

Dead Presidents NR

Nighmare Returns

Ken & Don

HONOR ROLL
Name Week High Hi On [ Hi Out | Bulls Rour’1d of
Score 9's
Steve Lawson 9 180,140 4/2,3/2,4/3

Bull Buster L eaders

Steve Lawson
Ken Miracle
Kathy Evans
Brett Maret

43
22
18
17

Mail resultsto this address:
6940 Bacarro St.
Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

Phone resultsto:
562-799-0851

Results Secretary— Doug Tice
Dtice@pacificdarts.com




