## Results Week 9



## Visit our website at http://www.pacificdarts.com

TUESDAY RESULTS	,	WEEK	9		3/10/03
A1 DIVISION	WINS	LOSS	-PTS	<b>GAMES</b>	WIN %
1 SOFT OR STEEL	34	22	0	56	60.71%
3 NITEMARE RETURNS	37	26	0	63	58.73%
4 CHAIN & BALLS	36	27	0	63	57.14%
5 DEAD PRESIDENTS	28	28	0	56	50.00%
2 KEN & DON	31	32	0	63	49.21%
6 RAY'S TEAM	15	48	0	63	23.81%

Soft or Steel	NR	VS	<b>Dead Presidents</b>	NR
Nighmare Returns	6	VS	Ken & Don	1

HONOR ROLL						
Name	Week	High Score	Hi On	Hi Out	Bulls	Round of 9's
Steve Lawson	9	180,140			4/2,3/2,4/3	

Bull Buster Leaders			
Steve Lawson	43		
Ken Miracle	22		
Kathy Evans	18		
Brett Maret	17		

Mail results to this address:

6940 Bacarro St.

Long Beach, CA 90815-4805

**Phone results to:** 562-799-0851

Results Secretary– Doug Tice Dtice@pacificdarts.com